
Classement Individuel par joueuse et par équipe

Equipières, Nom /PrénomEquipe T1 - Net T2-Net Sup T1-2 Net T3-Net SupT1-2+T3 Classement
HAKKAKIAN Nazli Technocentre- Renault 34 39 39 32 71 1
TOURNADRE Laurence ORACLE 2 28 37 37 32 69 2
BARRE Véronique AGJSEP Paris 35 35 32 67 3
PELAPRAT Alice ASAF Orly 1 24 40 40 27 67 4 Départagé sur le T3

BOYELDIEU Ildiko ASAF Orly 1 30 36 36 30 66 5
HUCKEL Valérie ASAF Orly 2 33 42 42 23 65 6
INSANE Marie ALSTOM 25 35 35 28 63 7
GUY Olivia Ecole Polytechnique 30 31 31 31 62 8
DENIS Anne Sophie ASC EMCD (Casino) 34 34 27 61 9
DESPREZ Lorraine ORTF 30 29 30 31 61 9
MUNCH Danièle EDF Club 92 38 38 23 61 9
BIGOT Gwenaelle US Metro 37 31 37 23 60 12
COLIN Gisele USCL 28 33 33 27 60 12
DELFOSSE Capucine ORACLE 1 0 32 32 28 60 12
KRISSIAN Léna EDF Club 92 37 37 23 60 12
MORIZUR Marie US Metro 25 34 34 26 60 12
PAYEN Marie Hélène ASPTT 1 30 32 32 28 60 12
BOUGER Geneviève ASAF Orly 2 29 29 30 59 18
RIAHI Isabelle ASPTT 2 29 26 29 30 59 18
CHOQUE Isabelle ORACLE 1 26 26 32 58 20
D’ALTON Corinne EDF Club 92 26 31 31 27 58 20
GUELMI Catherine CCAS (EDF SC) 31 25 31 27 58 20
LOGATO Emmanuelle ASPTT 2 25 25 33 58 20
GRAS Dominique ASAF Orly 2 28 27 28 29 57 24
PERNOT Nathalie CCAS (EDF SC) 29 29 28 57 24
VERS Marie Christine ORACLE 2 33 23 33 23 56 26
DE MERCEY Adrienne UA SG 26 26 29 55 27
SAUVADET Yannick ASAF Orly 1 35 27 35 20 55 27
VALADE Isabelle ASPTT 1 27 27 28 55 27
GOGLU Joelle ASPTT 1 31 31 23 54 30
MORIN Isabelle UA SG 29 29 25 54 30
RISSELIN ISABELLE ASC EMCD (Casino) 31 27 31 23 54 30
BIGNON Sylvie ASPTT 1 28 27 28 25 53 33
BONNET CARINE ASC EMCD (Casino) 37 26 37 16 53 33
KETELS Stéphanie ORTF 21 26 26 27 53 33
NIOX Malaury ESR Renault 24 28 28 25 53 33
LEBAILLY Sylvie ASAF Roissy 2 26 23 26 26 52 37
RENAUX Nelly ASAF Roissy 1 23 30 30 22 52 37
MIGUET Laurence ALSTOM 32 32 19 51 39
TAN Wen ALSTOM 29 21 29 22 51 39

BRICOUT JIMENEZ Maria ORACLE 3 24 19 24 26 50 41
DUROX Véronique Ecole Polytechnique 33 30 33 17 50 41
ESTEVEZ Sonia Technocentre- Renault 28 28 22 50 41
PAILLOT Hélène CCAS (EDF SC) 16 24 24 26 50 41
SAMPEUR Jane ASAF Orly 3 25 27 27 23 50 41
WILSON Florence USCL 30 30 20 50 41
CHATENAY Christine USCL 22 22 27 49 47
FEUILLAS Mauricette ASPTT 2 24 24 25 49 47
POKRZYWA Florence AGJSEP Paris 32 32 17 49 47
ALVAREZ Yolande ASAF Roissy 1 20 20 28 48 50
LEBORGNE-VINGES 
Valérie ORACLE 3 24 26 26 22 48 50
LORIEN Nathalie ORACLE 3 21 21 27 48 50
LEBO LOUBERT Marie 
Claire Banque de France 19 23 23 24 47 53
FLOUME Christiane Ecole Polytechnique 26 26 20 46 54

GONZALVO Marie-France Banque de France 28 28 18 46 54
FISCHER Claudine AGJSEP 22 22 23 45 56
RIEHM Cécile Technocentre- Renault 27 27 18 45 56
TOUSSAINT Marie-Do US Metro 7 21 21 11 32 58
MAUBERT Catherine IBM 15 15 15 30 59
NARDY Marie Christine ESR Renault 28 28 28 60
ESSONO Barbara UA SG 9 9 15 24 61



Classement Individuel par joueuse et par équipe

Equipières, Nom /PrénomEquipe T1 - Brut T2- Brut SupT1-2 - Brut T3- Brut SupT1-2+T3Classement
BARRE Véronique AGJSEP Paris 25 25 22 47 2 Départagé sur

DELFOSSE Capucine ORACLE 1 25 25 22 47 1  les 9 derniers trous

HAKKAKIAN Nazli Technocentre- Renault 18 23 23 19 42 3
D’ALTON Corinne EDF Club 92 17 21 21 19 40 4
DESPREZ Lorraine ORTF 20 18 20 19 39 5
BOYELDIEU Ildiko ASAF Orly 1 17 20 20 18 38 6
TOURNADRE Laurence ORACLE 2 13 18 18 19 37 7
PELAPRAT Alice ASAF Orly 1 12 22 22 14 36 8
WILSON Florence USCL 19 19 15 34 9
VALADE Isabelle ASPTT 1 15 15 17 32 10
PAILLOT Hélène CCAS (EDF SC) 8 13 13 16 29 11
BIGNON Sylvie ASPTT 1 15 15 15 14 29 11
KRISSIAN Léna EDF Club 92 18 18 10 28 13
LOGATO Emmanuelle ASPTT 2 9 9 17 26 14
PERNOT Nathalie CCAS (EDF SC) 12 12 14 26 15
GUY Olivia Ecole Polytechnique 10 13 13 13 26 16
INSANE Marie ALSTOM 8 14 14 11 25 17
PAYEN Marie Hélène ASPTT 1 14 12 14 11 25 17
KETELS Stéphanie ORTF 10 9 10 14 24 19
HUCKEL Valérie ASAF Orly 2 7 15 15 8 23 20
COLIN Gisele USCL 9 13 13 9 22 21
MUNCH Danièle EDF Club 92 15 15 7 22 21
NIOX Malaury ESR Renault 7 12 12 10 22 21
CHATENAY Christine USCL 9 9 12 21 24
DENIS Anne Sophie ASC EMCD (Casino) 13 13 8 21 24
GRAS Dominique ASAF Orly 2 8 8 8 13 21 24
SAUVADET Yannick ASAF Orly 1 15 8 15 6 21 24
DE MERCEY Adrienne UA SG 11 11 9 20 28
CHOQUE Isabelle ORACLE 1 7 7 12 19 29
RENAUX Nelly ASAF Roissy 1 8 11 11 8 19 29
RISSELIN ISABELLE ASC EMCD (Casino) 12 10 12 6 18 31
VERS Marie Christine ORACLE 2 11 8 11 7 18 31
BIGOT Gwenaelle US Metro 11 11 11 6 17 33
BOUGER Geneviève ASAF Orly 2 7 7 10 17 33
FEUILLAS Mauricette ASPTT 2 8 8 9 17 33
LEBAILLY Sylvie ASAF Roissy 2 9 9 9 8 17 33
FISCHER Claudine AGJSEP 8 8 8 16 37
GUELMI Catherine CCAS (EDF SC) 9 5 9 7 16 37
FLOUME Christiane Ecole Polytechnique 7 7 8 15 39
MIGUET Laurence ALSTOM 9 9 6 15 39
SAMPEUR Jane ASAF Orly 3 4 8 8 7 15 39

BRICOUT JIMENEZ Maria ORACLE 3 6 5 6 8 14 42
BONNET CARINE ASC EMCD (Casino) 10 5 10 3 13 43
ESTEVEZ Sonia Technocentre- Renault 9 9 4 13 43
LEBO LOUBERT Marie 
Claire Banque de France 5 6 6 6 12 45
RIEHM Cécile Technocentre- Renault 8 8 4 12 45
GOGLU Joelle ASPTT 1 7 7 4 11 47

GONZALVO Marie-France Banque de France 7 7 4 11 47
MORIZUR Marie US Metro 2 5 5 6 11 47
ALVAREZ Yolande ASAF Roissy 1 3 3 7 10 50
MORIN Isabelle UA SG 4 4 5 9 50
POKRZYWA Florence AGJSEP Paris 5 5 4 9 50
RIAHI Isabelle ASPTT 2 5 4 5 4 9 50
DUROX Véronique Ecole Polytechnique 6 5 6 2 8 54
LEBORGNE-VINGES 
Valérie ORACLE 3 5 1 5 3 8 54
NARDY Marie Christine ESR Renault 8 8 8 54
TAN Wen ALSTOM 1 4 4 3 7 57
LORIEN Nathalie ORACLE 3 1 1 5 6 58
MAUBERT Catherine IBM 1 1 4 5 59
ESSONO Barbara UA SG 0 0 3 3 60
TOUSSAINT Marie-Do US Metro 1 2 2 0 2 61


